
New State Park 
              

Sign-In Sheet 
January 8, 2015 – 10:00 a.m. 

Pre-bid Meeting (CRSP Lodge) 
MODOT Job No. J9P3101 
FGI Job No. 0131554.02 

 

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL 

Tammy Hefner MODOT Tammy.hefner@modot.mo.gov 

Travis Slayton RCI traviss@robertsoncontractors.com 

Jake Robertson RCI jaker@robertsoncontractors.com 

Bill Beistel Rolla Ready Mix Bill.beistel@breckenridgemix.com 

Ryan Porter Lehman Construction quotes@lehmanconstructionllc.com 

Pete Berry MODOT Pete.berry@modot.mo.gov 

Chris Rutledge MODOT Christian.rutledge@modot.mo.gov 

Jason Green Pioneer Forest LLC Jason.green@pioneerforest.org 

Michael Qutami OA-FMDC Michael.Qutami@oa.mo.gov 

Andy Meyer MODOT Andrew.meyer@modot.mo.gov 

Robert Sullivan H.R. Quadri Roberts@hrquadri.com 

Steve Bubanovich H.R. Quadri steveb@hrquadri.com 

Michael Curtis Vaughn Redi-Mix mcurtis@smredimix.com 

Dale Counts Shannon County  

Jeff Cowen Shannon County jeffcowen@yahoo.com  

Chris Crocker MODOT christopher.crocker@modot.mo.gov 

Cody Snow MODOT Cody.snow@modot.mo.gov 

Jim Newsberry MSP Jim.newberry@dnr.mo.gov 

Bill Ahal APS billahal@apsstl.com 

Ryan Wisch DeLong’s Inc. ryanw@delongsinc.com 
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New State Park 
 
  
 

Sign-In Sheet 
January 8, 2015 – 10:00 a.m. 

Pre-bid Meeting (CRSP Lodge) 
MODOT Job No. J9P3101 
FGI Job No. 0131554.02 

 

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL 

Gary Wisch DeLong’s Inc. ryanw@delongsinc.com 

Bob Polk Farnsworth Group  bpolk@f-w.com 

Matt Beckett APS mattbeckett@apsstl.com 
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